
Rule 4 34-CVL 

{a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

(c)} Insert date 

Presenter's name, 

address and reference (if 

any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

5.95/99 

Company Number 

07934352 

(a) G & H Concrete Limited 

| Richard Rones 
Of ThorntonRones Limited 

311 High Road 
Loughton 
Essex 
1IG10 1AH 

the Liquidator of the above named Company attach a statement of the Company's affairs as at 
27 February 2015 

Signed fEFEO Date Seb 

CVL320A/RJR/RC/SS/G 1 46/0602 

Robert Cogan 

ThorntonRones Limited 

311 High Road 

Loughton 

Essex 

(G10 1AH 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

M
O
N
D
A
Y
 

*A42SOMS!" 

A22 09/03/2015 #101 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

G & H CONCRETE LIMITED 

On 27 February 2015. the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

! believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and 

complete statement of the affairs of the above named company as at 

27 February 2015 

- 

Full name Ay We sataean 

Zo nhe— Signed 

Dated eT Few AS 



G & H CONCRETE LIMITED 

ESTIMATED STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

AS AT 27 FEBRUARY 2015 

Notes 

Book Value 
Assets not specifically pledged 

Tangible Assets 41 7 463 

Stocks 28 700 

Surplus/(Deficit) to Preferential Creditors. 36 163 

Preferential Creditors 

None - 

Surplus Available for Unsecured Creditors - 

Unsecured Creditors 

Trade and Expense Creditors 2 (187,176) 

(187 176) 

Deficiency as regards Unsecured Creditors (187,176) 

Share Capital - 40 Ordinary Shares at £1 each (10) 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members & creditors (187,186) 

NOTES TO THE DIRECTOR'S STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

1 Tangable Assets / Stock 

The Book Values has been taken from the Company's Accounts for the year ended 31 March 2014 

2 Trade and Expense Creditors 

4 tist of the trade and expense creditors is attached as Appendix 8 

4 Sees and Expenses 

Appendix A 

Estimated to Realise 

(187 176} 

(187,176) 

“(187 176) 

(410) 

Tis? Ty 

In prepenng the Statement of affairs no account was taken of the cost of holding meetings of members and creditors or the costs of liquidation The 
Company has agreed & of £5 000 plus VAT and disbursements In respect of assistance orovided in the preparation of the Statement of Affairs anc 

in convening meetings of, Mpany's members and creditors 

Signature A 

Gary Hamblin


